
ABN 62 004 570 852
Whittlesea Golf Club

Wednesday Hank Young Trophy Rn
Stableford - played:26/09/2018 (Field:63 Scores:63 GA White Men DSR:72.0)

26/09/201Page:   1 Single Scores in Nett Order by Grade
No. ID NameGrade D/Hcap ScoreGA Hc Hole Units Value Description Club

Printed:

Grades:
Graeme Dunstan   1 00071A 8 377.3 $  30.00 Vouch
John Steenson   2 00260A 6 375.4 $  10.00 Vouch
Mick Godfrey   3 00094A 10 349.4 $   5.00 Vouch
John Hussey   4 00129B 18 4517.2 $  30.00 Vouch
Graeme Saunders   5 00345B 15 4014.4 $  10.00 Vouch
Ian Beecroft   6 00015B 16 3914.8 $   5.00 Vouch
Neville Pearce   7 00473C 20 4319.0 $  30.00 Vouch
Peter Kenny   8 00536C 23 3821.1 $  10.00 Vouch
John Pidoto   9 00807C 20 3718.5 $   5.00 Vouch

NTP 2nd:
John Hassall   1 00112A 8 337.2  2    2 #2

NTP 15th:
Craig McClelland   1 01049C 19 3417.3 15    2 #15

NTP 18th:
Dieter Reichert   1 00218C 23 3121.3 18    2 #18

Super Pin:
John Hussey   1 00129B 18 4517.2 #SP $51

Hole in 1:
John Hussey   1 00129B 18 4517.2  8    2 $   3.00 Ball

Field:
Graeme Dunstan   1 00071A 8 377.3
John Steenson   2 00260A 6 375.4
Mick Godfrey   3 00094A 10 349.4
Kevin Nolan   4 00617A 9 348.0
John Hassall   5 00112A 8 337.2
James Elliott   6 00078A 2 311.5
Anthony Garnett   7 00089A 7 306.8
John Butterworth   8 00036A 10 299.6
Jason Slusarek   9 00347A 4 293.5
John Simmonds  10 00457A 9 288.1
Damian Cresp  11 00588A 9 278.4
Thomas Kufner  12 00139A 6 266.0
John Hussey  13 00129B 18 4517.2
Graeme Saunders  14 00345B 15 4014.4
Ian Beecroft  15 00015B 16 3914.8
Ray Edsall  16 00075B 15 3914.4
Garry Heskett  17 00117B 13 3811.9
Phillip Conroy  18 00056B 17 3715.9
Andrew Stanley  19 00258B 16 3614.9
Christopher Griffin  20 00100B 11 369.9
Ian Finlayson  21 00084B 16 3614.8
John Mizzi  22 00187B 16 3514.8
John Campbell  23 00961B 15 3514.1
Brian Thompson  24 00271B 14 3513.5
Kevin Rogers  25 00223B 17 3415.8
Stewart Goldsmith  26 00592B 11 3410.7
Peter Klaaysen  27 00661B 18 3416.6
John Meakins  28 00182B 13 3412.1
Jeff Ryan  29 00228B 11 3310.5
Adam Finlayson  30 00596B 13 3212.6
Martin Hodgens  31 00122B 18 3216.7
Ron Cassidy  32 00040B 16 3115.4
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Neil Rawady  33 00718B 13 3011.7
Frank Russell  34 00227B 14 3012.9
Paul Lunny  35 00155B 11 2910.2
Phillip Love  36 00153B 17 2916.3
Jim Haines  37 00103B 17 2715.9
Marcus Schilhabel  38 00231B 13 2712.5
Neville Pearce  39 00473C 20 4319.0
Peter Kenny  40 00536C 23 3821.1
John Pidoto  41 00807C 20 3718.5
Allan Rush  42 00667C 26 3624.4
William Loughlin  43 00357C 26 3624.1
Maurice Kerwin  44 00581C 24 3622.5
Eric Ching  45 00046C 19 3618.2
Allan Kidston  46 00342C 23 3521.5
Thomas Stirling  47 00261C 27 3425.0
Craig McClelland  48 01049C 19 3417.3
John Mc Vicar  49 00180C 22 3421.0
Kevin Boardman  50 00550C 23 3221.3
Richard Owen  51 00405C 24 3122.4
Dieter Reichert  52 00218C 23 3121.3
Ron Kellett  53 00532C 21 3019.8
Allan Foord  54 00087C 26 3024.1
Robert Healey  55 00842C 22 2920.4
Howard Ellison  56 00079C 36 2936.1
Craig Lawless  57 00926C 19 2817.3
Gerald Meade  58 00181C 28 2825.9
Colin Walker  59 00288C 25 2622.9
Jasper Lewin  60 00148C 32 2630.2
Robert Smith  61 00250C 25 2523.6
Peter Gorski  62 00885C 19 2518.1
Steven Spooner  63 00254C 25 2123.7
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